
2023-24 OAKLAND TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL BOYS SOCCER  SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Friday, November 17, 2023 Alameda HS Alameda HS 6:00 PM

Monday, November 27, 2023 Berkeley HS Berkeley HS 6:30 PM

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Doughtery HS (Freshman ONly) Doughtery HS 4:30 PM

Monday, December 4, 2023 Irvington HS Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Doughtery HS Doughtery HS 6:00 PM

Friday, December 8, 2023 Skyline HS Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Castlemont HS Castlemont HS 5:30 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Lowell HS Lowell HS 3:15 PM

Friday, December 15, 2023 Oakland HS Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 San Leandro HS San Leandro HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Doughtery HS (Freshman ONly) Oakland Tech HS 4:00 PM

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Logan HS Oakland Tech HS 6:30 PM

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 LPS Hayward Oakland Tech HS 5:30 PM

Friday, January 12, 2024 Fremont Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Skyline HS Skyline HS 6:00 PM

Friday, January 19, 2024 Castlemont HS Oakland Tech HS 5:30 PM

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Oakland HS Oakland HS 6:00 PM

Friday, January 26, 2024 LPS Hayward Oakland Tech HS 6:00 PM
Monday, January 29, 2024 Fremont HS Fremont HS 6:00 PM

PRINCIPAL: Martel Price LOCATION:
Athletic Director: Alexis Gray-Lawson/Karega Hart 4351 BROADWAY

OAKLAND CA 94611
Head Coach: Joel Higgins Phone: 510-879-2305 Fax: 510-627-9305

Assistant Coach: Jose Morga Mascot: Bulldogs


